TOUCHBOARD
FEATURES
LED MULTI-TOUCH PANEL
ZERO-BONDED TECHNOLOGY
TOUCHBOARD
V5 Premium
TBP-65-V5-TOUCHBOARD 65”
TBP-75-V5-TOUCHBOARD 75”
TBP-86-V5-TOUCHBOARD 86”
TBP-98-V5-TOUCHBOARD 98”
TBP-110-V5-TOUCHBOARD 110”
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
DIGITAL TOOLS FOR COLLABORATIVE
LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS
TouchBoard Australia   |   www.tboard.com.au   |   sales@tboard.com.au   |   1300 826 273